
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04725279 

Name of Company 

SW Joinery Limited 

1/We 

Nick Lee, 158 Edmund Street, Birmingham B3 2HB 

Dean Nelson, 158 Edmund Street, Birmingham, B3 2HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 April 2015 

Signed Date 02 April 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Smith Cooper Limited 
47 New Walk For Official Use 

Leicester Insolvency Section | Post Room 

LE1 6TE 

£ *A452ENKO* 
AI7 10/04/2015 #209 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SW Joinery Limited 

on the 2 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STEEN ANGuS bx AIC Nicaea 

Signed GEAS 

Dated 2[¢ [res 



SW Joinery Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 5,844 54 7,950 00 

Furniture & Equipment 2,108 61 50 00 

Stock 150 00 
Book Debts 87,190 19 63,487 00 
Other Debtors and Prepayments 8,029 26 

Uncharged assets 

Tax Refund 9,176 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 71,637 00 

Signature Ka Lo Date af | Zars , 
t 



SW Joinery Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 71,637 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Redundancy Payments Service 2,125 32 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 618 68 

2,744 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 68,893 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

68,893 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 16,778 60 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 52,114 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Natwest Bank Plc 33,534 88 

33,534 88 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,579 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 16,778 60 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 35,358 12 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 71,028 88 

Employees 815 61 

Redundancy Payments Service 25,164 12 

Directors 58,610 50 

HM Revenue & Customs re PAYE 3,806 88 

HM Revenue & Customs re VAT 15,721 23 
175,147 22 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (139,789 10) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (139,789 10) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary A Shareholders 1,000 00 

Ordinary B Shareholders 10 00 
1,010 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (140,799 10) 

Signature Kon LE Date 2 | Zais, 


